
 2024 IdRHA Points

Spring Fling Teton Slide I Teton Slide II Fall Finale Total

Class Horse Rider Owner 4/28-4/28 5/24- 5/25 8/9- 8/10 9/20 - 9/21 Points

Int Open Finals Night Thomas Brighton Julie Van Orden 2 5 4 11

Dream Bout Coronas Thomas Brighton Jennifer Jessen 3 3 3 9

Just Like Diamonds Terry Erickson Sandy Clark 0 4 0 4

LR Troubador Makayla Mannek Rod Cowdell na na 2 2

One Shiney Whiz Cody Cowdell Jamie Bascom na 2 na 2

Holly Gun Kim Wagoner Leigh Latham na 0 na 0

 NHNP L1 Gunslinger Jaci Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 6.5 4.5 5 16

Gunna Smart Chic Beverly Leffler Beverly Leffler 3.5 2 3.5 9

Smoking Redlight Leonard Wilford Leonard Wilford 5 3 na 8

Gunnabeawhiz Robyn King Robyn King 6.5 na na 6.5

Flinns Little Fritz Ainsley Jardine Ainsley Jardine 2 4.5 0 6.5

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock 3.5 1 2 6.5

Magnum Belle Starr Chris Palin Chris Palin na na 3.5 3.5

Mr Shinershollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 0 na na 0

0

NHNP L2 Gunslinger Jaci Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 8.5 3 5.5 17

Wallas Wiley Whiz George King Stepanie Porath 8.5 3 na 11.5

Holly Gun Leigh Latham Leigh Latham 7 na 0 7

Alpha Coronaclastic Kathleen Roach Kathleen Roach na 7 na 7

Dun Its Red Berry Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 6 na na 6

Bald And Shiney Belinda Zundel Belinda Zundel na 6 na 6

Little Voice Brogan Hill Brogan Hill na na 5.5 5.5

Magnum Belle Starr Chris Palin Chris Palin na na 4 4

One Shiny Whiz Jamie Bascom Jamie Bascom 5 na na 5

Stop For The Night Bridger Saxton Jesse Saxton na 5 na 5

Smoking Redlight Leonard Wilford Leonard Wilford 3.5 1 na 4.5

Flinns Little Fritz Ainsley Jardine Ainsley Jardine 1 3 0 4

Mak Daddy Dee Okeson Lisa Okeson 3.5 na na 3.5

Gunna Smart Chic Beverly Leffler Beverly Leffler 2 na na 2
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Annie Gytyer Whizkey Kendra Bingham Cory Bingham na na 0 0

Ltd Open Smarty Face Dunnit Thomas Brighton Julie Van Orden 4 3 0 7

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Terry Erickson Debbie Maddock 3 2 5

Ruff Stylin Boons Rylan Erickson Terry Erickson na na 0

Palefaces Gus Thomas Brighton Michele Schutte 2 na 2

LR Trubador Makayla Mannek Rod Cowdell 1 1 3 5

Rookie Pro LR Trubador Makayla Mannek Rod Cowdell 1 1 2 4

Rio Wimpysihininwhiz Shea Birrer Staats Bros na na 1 1

Rookie I Electra Cute Ya Addyson Black Addyson Black 10 4 7 21

Palefaces Gus Madison Schutte Michele Schutte 8 6 6 20

Just Like Diamonds Sandy Clark Sandy Clark 7 3 5 15

Dream Bout Coronas Abby Jessen Jennifer Jessen 0 8 3.5 11.5

Hey Joe Keanu De Pauw Steve Vannietvelt 9 na na 9

Ruff Stylin Boons Rylan Erickson Terry Erickson na 8 na 8

Finals Nite Julie Van Orden Julie Van Orden na 8 0 8

Sparkin Dun It McKenna Bingham Saddle Horn Farms na na 8 8

Smoking By Starlight Belinda Dunlop Belinda Dunlop 5 2 na 7

What A Wave Keanu De Pauw Nimroid Vannietnelt 0 7 0 7

Mr Shinershollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 6 0 na 6

Wilma N Diamonds  Amber Boyce Ainsley Jardine 0 5 na 5

Spooks Gotta Sparkle Mallery Schutte Michele Schutte na na 3.5 3.5

Shezsoelectric Connie Jo Thompson Connie Jo Thompson 0 na na 0

Mak Daddy Dee Oakeson Lisa Oakeson 0 na na 0

RTR Wings In A Prayer Connie Jo Thompson Connie Jo Thompson 0 na na 0

G H Open One Shiny Whiz Cody Cowell/Jamie Bascom Jamie Bascom 7 5 3 15

Shes Gunna Be Custom Trent Ford Amber Boyce 6 na 5 11

Late Night Joker Terry Erickson Sandy Clark 3 3.5 na 6.5

HN Face The Wall Thomas Brighton Paige Hansen 5 na na 5

Snow Shine Stepper Terry Erickson Leonard Wilford 4 na na 4
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HN Face The Wall Thomas Brighton Paige Hansen na na 4 4

Snow Shine Stepper Terry Erickson Leonard Wilford na 3.5 na 3.5

HN Pale Walla Dunnit Thomas Brighton Paige Hansen na 2 na 2

Riley's Cat Hank Erickson Terry Erickson na na 2 2

Exquisite Dream Michelle Linsenmann Michelle Linsenmann na 1 1 2

She's Gunna Be Custom Trent Ford Amber Boyce na na na 0

Voodoo Blossom Tom Laughlin Tom Laughlin na na na 0

0

HF Holy Hail Jackson Porath Kyler Bingham 0 na na 0

Gil Favor Becky Hurst Becky Hurst 0 na na 0

GHNP Shes My Crush Bridger Saxton Bridger Saxton 2 2 na 4

Gunnabeawhiz Robyn King George King 3 na na 3

Lil Flame Thrower Rylan Erickson Terry Erickson na na 3 3

Gunnatrashthatbase Tom Laughlin Tom Laughlin na na 2 2

Voodoo Blossom Tom Laughlin Tom Laughlin na na 1 1

Glunslinger Jaci Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 0 na na 0

Willey Dawn Erickson Dawn Erickson na 0 na 0

Limited NP Vintage Rock N Roll Clay Porath Stephanie Porath 8 4.5 4.5 17

Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey Brogan Hill 9 4.5 na 13.5

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock 5 3 2 10

Gunna Smart Chic Beverly Leffler Beverly Leffler 6 1 3 10

Holly Gun Leigh Latham Leigh Latham 7 na na 7

Smoking Redlight Leonard Wilford Leonard Wilford 4 2 na 6

Magnum Belle Starr Chris Palin Chris Palin na na 3.5 3.5

Diggininthemoonlight Luke Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 0 na na 0

Willy Dawn Erickson Dawn Erickson 0 na na 0

Miss Joe Magnum Tico McCurdy Tico McCurdy 0 na na 0

0

0

Stallions/GeldingsGil Favor Becky Hurst Becky Hurst 6 na na 6
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Exquicyte Dream Michelle Linsenmann Michelle Linsenmann 3 3 3 9

Good Ole Mr Wilson Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 5 na na 5

Dun Its Red Berry Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 4 na 0 4

LR Trubador Makayla Mannet Rod Cowdell 3 na na 3

Stop For TheNight Bridger Saxton Jesse Saxton 0 0 na 0

Gunnasparkyourfancy Terry Erickson Janice Leonard 0 0 0 0

Willy Dawn Erickson Dawn Erickson 0 na na 0

Stylin Terry Erickson Terry Erickson 0 na na 0

Mares Smart Truckin Chex Tom Laughlin Tom Laughlin na 4 na 4

RTR Wings In A Prayer Connie Jo Thompson Connie Jo Thompson 3 na 3

Red Letters Jackson Porath Jackson Porath 0 na 0

Cats Pizazz Cody Cowdell Rod Cowdell na 0 na 0

Electra Cute Ya Thomas Brighton Addyson Black na 0 na 0

Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle Alisa Dahle na na 0

Annie Gytyer Whizkey Kendra Bingham Cory Bingham na na 0

SS Spooksprettysmart Jackson Porath Saddle Horn Farms na na 0

Maggie Dunit Jackson Porath Saddle Horn Farms na na 0

Smartys Whiz Chic Makayla Mannek Glynna Pitman na 0 5 5

Shezsoelectric Connie Jo Thompson Connie Jo Thompson 0 na na 0

10 & U Smartys Whiz Chic Glynna Pitman Glynna Pitman 2 3 2 7

Wallas Wiley Whiz Kyle Porath Stephanie Porath 1 4 4 9

Cats Pizazz Navy Cowdell Rod Cowdell na 4.5 1 5.5

Dun Its Red Berry Glynna Pitman Lindsay Memmott na na 3 3

Dun Its Red Berry Ruby Memmott/ Ruby Memmott na 1.5 na 1.5

13 & U Dream Bout Coronas Abby Jessen Abby Jessen 5.5 5 9 19.5

Vintage Rock N Roll Clay Porath Stephanie Porath 7 4 7 18

Sparkin Dun It Mckenna Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 5.5 0 10 15.5

Palefaces Gus Madison Schutte Michele Schutte 2 6 3 11

Wallas Wiley Whiz Kyle Porath Stephanie 0 3 6 9

Nemo Bailey Bond Bailey Bond na na 8 8

4    



 2024 IdRHA Points

Spring Fling Teton Slide I Teton Slide II Fall Finale Total

Class Horse Rider Owner 4/28-4/28 5/24- 5/25 8/9- 8/10 9/20 - 9/21 Points

Ruff Stylin Boons Rylan Erickson Terry Erickson na na 4.5 4.5

Smartys Whiz Chic Glynna Pitman Glenna Pitman na na 4.5 4.5

Sparks Gunna Trashya Mckenna Bingham CJ Park 4 na na 4

Ineeda Jin N Juice Sheridan Waters Josie Waters 3 0 0 3

Spooks Gotta Sparkle Maller Schutte Michele Schutte na na 0 0

14 - 18 Electra Cute Ya Addyson Black Addyson Black 4 4 3 11

Gunners Alley Cat Josie Waters Josie Waters 0 2.5 4 6.5

Mercedes Vanderhuise Josie Waters Beverly Leffler 3 na 0 3

Good Ole Mr Wilson Ruby Memmott Lindsay Memmott na 2.5 na 2.5

SS Spooksprettysnart Luke Bingham Saddle Horn Farms na na 0 0

Nickel Remedy Wyatt Forsgren Wyatt Forsgren 0 0 na 0

Youth Saddle Electra Cute Ya Addyson Black Addyson Black 6.5 10 7 23.5

Dream Bout Coronas Abby Jessen Jennifer Jessen 8.5 7 8 23.5

Vintage Rock N Roll Clay Porath Stephanie Porath 10 5 5 20

Sparkin Dun It McKenna Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 8.5 0 9 17.5

Gunners Alley Cat Josie Waters Josie Waters 0 7 10 17

Pales Faces Gus Madison Schutte Michele Schutte 4 9 1 14

Wallas Wiley Whiz Kyle Porath Stephanie Porath 0 4 4 8

Good Ole Mr Wilson Ruby Memmott Lindsay Memmott na 7 na 7

Sparks Gunna Trashya McKenna Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 6.5 na na 6.5

Nemo Bailey Bond Bailey Bond na na 6 6

I Needa Jin N Jiuce Sheridan Waters Josie Waters 5 0 0 5

Mercedes Vanderhousie Josie Waters Josie Waters 3 na 0 3

Smartys Whiz Chic Glynna Pitman Glynna Pitman na na 2.5 2.5

Ruff Stylin Boots Rylan Erickson Terry Erickson na na 2.5 2.5

Spooks Gotta Sparkle Mallery Schutte Michelle Schutte na na 0 0

SS Spooksprettysmart Luke Binhgam Saddle Horn Farms na na 0 0

Nickel Remedy Wyatt Forsgren John Forsgren 0 0 na 0

N H Open L1 Finals Night Thomas Brighton Julie Van Orden 3 0 5 8

Smarty Face Dunnit Thomas Brighton Julie Van Orden 0 4 3.5 7.5
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Magnum Belle Starr Chris Palin Chris Palin na na 3.5 3.5

Willey Dawn Erickson Dawn Erickson na 3 na 3

Maggie Dunnit Jackson Porath Saddle Horn Farms na na 0 0

Ruff Stylin Boons Terry Erickson Terry Erickson na 0 na 0

Shes Gunna Be Custom Trent Ford Amber Boyce 0 na 0 0

N H Open L2 LR Trubador Makayla Mannek Rod Cowdell 3 3 5.5 11.5

Finals Night Thomas Brighton Julie Van Orden 4 0 5.5 9.5

Smarty Face Dunnit Thomas Brighton Julie Van Orden 0 5 3 8

One Shiney Whiz Cody Cowdell Jamie Bascom na 4 na 4

Magnum Belle Starr Chris Palin Chris Palin na na 4 4

Dun Its Red Berry Ruby Memmott Terry Erickson na 2 na 2

Annie Gytyer Whizkey Kendra Bingham Cory Bingham na na 0 0

Late Night Joker Terry Erickson Sandy Clark na na 0

Shes Gunna Be Custom Trent Ford Amber Boyce 0 na na 0

Non Pro Wallas Wiley Whiz George King Stephanie Porath 7 5.5 2 14.5

Gunslinger Jaci Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 6 5.5 1 12.5

Flinns Little Fritz Ainsley Jardine Ainsley Jardine 5 na na 5

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock 4 0 na 4

Alpha Coronaclastic Kathleen Roach Kathleen Roach na 4 na 4

Mr Shinershollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 3 na na 3

Vintage Rock N Roll Clay Porath Stephanie Porath 0 3 na 3

Diggininthemoonlight Luke Bingham Saddle Horn Farms na na 3 3

Stop For The Night Bridger Saxton Jesse Saxton na 0 na 0

One Shiney Whiz Jamie Bascom Jamie Bascom 0 na na 0

Int NP Wallas Wiley Whiz George King Stephanie Porath 7 3.5 4 14.5

Gunslinger Jaci Lindsay Memmott Lindsay Memmott 6 3.5 3 12.5

Holly Gun Leigh Latham Leigh Latham 5 na na 5

Diggininthemoonlight Luke Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 0 na 5 5

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock 4 0 na 4
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Vintage Rock N Roll Clay Porath Stephanie Porath 0 2 2 4

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock na na 1 1

Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey Brogan Hill 0 na na 0

PTNP Wallas Wiley Whiz George King Stephanie Porath 9 3 2 14

Gunna Smart Chic Bev Leffler Bev Leffler 8 0 1 9

Holly Gun Leigh Latham Leigh Latham 7 na na 7

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock 6 na na 6

Gunnabeawhiz Robyn King George King 5 na na 5

Smoking Redlight Leonard Wilford Leonard Wilford 4 na na 4

Mr Shinershollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 3 na na 3

Miss Joe Magnum Tico McCurdy Tico McCurdy 2 na na 2

Alpha Coronaclastic Kathleen Roach Kathleen Roach na 2 na 2

Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey Brogan Hill 0 na na 0

M N P Wallas Wiley Whiz George King Stephanie Porath 8 3 2 13

Holly Gun Leigh Latham Leigh Latham 7 na na 7

Mak Daddy Leonard Wilford Leonard Wilford 3 4 na 7

Darlin Luvs Diamonds Dee Oakeson Lisa Oakeson 5.5 na 1 6.5

Gunnabeawhiz Debbie Maddock Debbie Maddock 5.5 na na 5.5

Smoking Redlight Robyn King George King 4 na na 4

Mr Shiners Hollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 2 na na 2

Alpha Coronaclastic Kathleen Roach Kathleen Roach na 2 na 2

Miss Joe Magnum Tico McCurdy Tico McCurdy 1 na na 1

S B H Open HN Pale Walla Dunnit Thomas Brighton Paige Hansen na 2 2

HN Face The Wall Thomas Brighton Paige Hansen 1 na 1

Snow Shine Stepper Terry Erickson Leonard Wilford na 1 1
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S B Hack NP 0

0

Rookie II Electra Cute Ya Addyson Black Addyson Black 9 7 4.5 20.5

IdRHA What A Wave Keanu De Pauw Nimroid Vannietvelt 10 8 0 18

Flinns Little Fritz Ainsley Jardine Ainsley Jardine 6 4.5 6 16.5

Dream Bout Coronas Abby Jessen Jennifer Jessen 3 6 7.5 16.5

Sparkin Dun It McKenna Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 4 3 7.5 14.5

Gunna Smart Chic Beverly Leffler Beverly Leffler 6 2 4.5 12.5

Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey Brogan Hill 8 0 2.5 10.5

Sparks Gunna Trashya McKenna Bingham CJ Park 6 na na 6

Mr Shinershollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 0 4.5 na 4.5

Finals Nite Julie Van Orden Julie Van Orden na na 2.5 2.5

Hey Joe Keanu De Pauw EL Picadero LLC 0 na na 0

Rookie II Electra Cute Ya Addyson Black Addyson Black 9 7 5.5 21.5

NRHA Flinns Little Fritz Ainsley Jardine Ainsley Jardine 6 5 7 18

Dream Bout Coronas Abby Jessen Jennifer Jessen 3 6 8.5 17.5

Sparkin Dun It McKenna Bingham Saddle Horn Farms 4 4 8.5 16.5

Gunna Smart Chic Beverly Leffler Beverly Leffler 6 3 5.5 14.5

Quick Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey Brogan Hill 8 0 3.5 11.5

What A Wave Keanu De Pauw Nimroid Vannietvelt 10 na 0 10

Sparks Gunna Trashya McKenna Bingham CJ Park 6 na na 6

Finals Nite Julie Van Orden Julie Van Orden na na 3.5 3.5

Mr Shinershollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 0 na na 0

Meteratthejuicebar Mark Beckman Paula Beckman na na 0 0

Xtra Stepin Juice Chloe Hansen Kristin Hansen na na 0

Hey Joe Keanu De Pauw EL Picadero LLC 0 0 na 0

PT Rookie Gunna Smart Chic Beverly Leffler Beverly Leffler 3 2 3 8

Just Like Diamonds Sandy Clark Sandy Clark 2 4 1 7

Mr Shiners Hollywood Leslie Bowen Leslie Bowen 0 3 3

Finals Nite Julie Van Orden Julie Van Order na na 2 2
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Quick Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey Brogan Hill na 0 0
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